YEAR

2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026

PRESIDENT

K PALMER
K PALMER
K PALMER
K PALMER

L HART

L HART

L HART

L HART

L HART

L HART
| BONNETT
| BONNETT
| BONNETT
| BONNETT
| BONNETT
| BONNETT
| BONNETT
| BONNETT
| BONNETT
| BONNETT
| BONNETT
| BONNETT
| BONNETT
| BONNETT
| BONNETT

CHAIRMAN

L HART
L HART
L HART
L HART
RGILL
RGILL
RGILL
M ABBOT
L HART
L HART
RGILL
RGILL
RGILL
RGILL
P SHEPHERD
RGILL
RGILL
RGILL

B MAYHEW
B MAYHEW
B MAYHEW
B MAYHEW
B MAYHEW
B MAYHEW

HAUGHLEY PLAYING FIELD BOWLS CLUB

ELECTED CLUB OFFICIALS

VICE CHAIRMAN

| BONNETT
| BONNETT
| BONNETT
| BONNETT
B ROWSON
M ABBOT
M ABBOT
B ROWSON
RGILL
RGILL
P WRIGHT
P WRIGHT
P WRIGHT
P SHEPHERD
RGILL
B MAYHEW
B MAYHEW
B MAYHEW
B MAYHEW
JLEITH
GRANT NUNN
GRANT NUNN
GRANT NUNN
GRANT NUNN
GRANT NUNN

SECRETARY

S TALBOT
S TALBOT
R PEDGE
RPEDGE
R PEDGE
RPEDGE
R PEDGE
A OFFORD
A OFFORD
A OFFORD
A OFFORD
A OFFORD
A OFFORD
A OFFORD
A OFFORD
A OFFORD
A OFFORD
A OFFORD
A OFFORD
A OFFORD
D WALKER
D WALKER
D WALKER
D WALKER
D WALKER

TREASURER

R DUNNINGHAM
RDUNNINGHAM

M GREEN
M GREEN
M GREEN
P MEAD
P MEAD
P MEAD
P MEAD
P MEAD
P MEAD
P MEAD
P MEAD
P MEAD
P MEAD
P MEAD
P MEAD
P MEAD
P MEAD
P MEAD
P MEAD
P MEAD
P MEAD
P MEAD
P MEAD

CLUB CAPTAIN

RGILL
RGILL
RGILL
RGILL
S WARD
S WARD
S WARD
S WARD
S WARD
S WARD
S WARD
JLEITH
JLEITH
P SHEPHERD
B MAYHEW
B MAYHEW
B MAYHEW
P SHEPHERD

GRANT NUNN
R FOSKER
R FOSKER
R FOSKER

JGILL
C RICHES

CAPTAIN ELECT

P SHERHERD
GRANT NUNN

R FOSKER
JGILL
JGILL
JGILL

C RICHES

S BRIMELOW



