

**HAUGHLEY PLAYING FIELD BOWLS CLUB**

**ELECTED CLUB OFFICIALS**

YEAR	PRESIDENT	CHAIRMAN	VICE CHAIRMAN	SECRETARY	TREASURER	CLUB CAPTAIN	CAPTAIN ELECT
2002	K PALMER	L HART	I BONNETT	S TALBOT	R DUNNINGHAM	R GILL	
2003	K PALMER	L HART	I BONNETT	S TALBOT	R DUNNINGHAM	R GILL	
2004	K PALMER	L HART	I BONNETT	R PEDGE	M GREEN	R GILL	
2005	K PALMER	L HART	I BONNETT	R PEDGE	M GREEN	R GILL	
2006	L HART	R GILL	B ROWSON	R PEDGE	M GREEN	S WARD	
2007	L HART	R GILL	M ABBOT	R PEDGE	P MEAD	S WARD	
2008	L HART	R GILL	M ABBOT	R PEDGE	P MEAD	S WARD	
2009	L HART	M ABBOT	B ROWSON	A OFFORD	P MEAD	S WARD	
2010	L HART	L HART	R GILL	A OFFORD	P MEAD	S WARD	
2011	L HART	L HART	R GILL	A OFFORD	P MEAD	S WARD	
2012	I BONNETT	R GILL	P WRIGHT	A OFFORD	P MEAD	S WARD	
2013	I BONNETT	R GILL	P WRIGHT	A OFFORD	P MEAD	J LEITH	
2014	I BONNETT	R GILL	P WRIGHT	A OFFORD	P MEAD	J LEITH	
2015	I BONNETT	R GILL	P SHEPHERD	A OFFORD	P MEAD	P SHEPHERD	
2016	I BONNETT	P SHEPHERD	R GILL	A OFFORD	P MEAD	B MAYHEW	
2017	I BONNETT	R GILL	B MAYHEW	A OFFORD	P MEAD	B MAYHEW	
2018	I BONNETT	R GILL	B MAYHEW	A OFFORD	P MEAD	B MAYHEW	P SHERHERD
2019	I BONNETT	R GILL	B MAYHEW	A OFFORD	P MEAD	P SHEPHERD	GRANT NUNN
2020	I BONNETT		B MAYHEW	A OFFORD	P MEAD		
2021	I BONNETT	B MAYHEW	J LEITH	A OFFORD	P MEAD	GRANT NUNN	R FOSKER
2022	I BONNETT	B MAYHEW	GRANT NUNN	D WALKER	P MEAD	R FOSKER	J GILL
2023	I BONNETT	B MAYHEW	GRANT NUNN	D WALKER	P MEAD	R FOSKER	J GILL
2024	I BONNETT	B MAYHEW	GRANT NUNN	D WALKER	P MEAD	R FOSKER	J GILL
2025	I BONNETT	B MAYHEW	GRANT NUNN	D WALKER	P MEAD	J GILL	C RICHES
2026	I BONNETT	B MAYHEW	GRANT NUNN	D WALKER	P MEAD	C RICHES	S BRIMELOW